Electro-Voice | EVH G2 Horn Load 15"
EVH G2 Horn Load 15"
▪ New EV transducers and low-loss crossover, next-
gen low latency FIR presets with flat phase
response
▪ Indoor and outdoor (FW) options available
▪ Consistent pattern control ensures seamless
arrayed performance

769
[30.3]
Ordering information
EVH-15/43-B G2 Horn load 15" 40x30 indoor bl
Order number EVH-15/43-B | F.01U.417.964
EVH-15/43-BFW G2 Horn load 15" 40x30 outdoor bl
Order number EVH-15/43-BFW | F.01U.417.966
EVH-15/43-W G2 Horn load 15" 40x30 indoor wh
Order number EVH-15/43-W | F.01U.417.965
EVH-15/43-WFW G2 Horn load 15" 40x30 outdoor wh
Order number EVH-15/43-WFW | F.01U.417.967
EVH-15/64-B G2 Horn load 15" 60x40 indoor bl
Order number EVH-15/64-B | F.01U.417.968
EVH-15/64-BFW G2 Horn load 15" 60x40 outdoor bl
Order number EVH-15/64-BFW | F.01U.417.970
EVH-15/64-W G2 Horn load 15" 60x40 indoor wh
Order number EVH-15/64-W | F.01U.417.969
EVH-15/64-WFW G2 Horn load 15" 60x40 outdoor wh
Order number EVH-15/64-WFW | F.01U.417.971
EVH-15/66-B G2 Horn load 15" 60x60 indoor bl
Order number EVH-15/66-B | F.01U.417.972
EVH-15/66-BFW G2 Horn load 15" 60x60 outdoor bl
Order number EVH-15/66-BFW | F.01U.417.974
EVH-15/66-W G2 Horn load 15" 60x60 indoor wh
Order number EVH-15/66-W | F.01U.417.973
EVH-15/66-WFW G2 Horn load 15" 60x60 outdoor wh
Order number EVH-15/66-WFW | F.01U.417.975
EVH-15/95-B G2 Horn load 15" 90x50 indoor bl
Order number EVH-15/95-B | F.01U.417.976
EVH-15/95-BFW G2 Horn load 15" 90x50 outdoor bl
Order number EVH-15/95-BFW | F.01U.417.978
EVH-15/95-W G2 Horn load 15" 90x50 indoor wh
Order number EVH-15/95-W | F.01U.417.977
EVH-15/95-WFW G2 Horn load 15" 90x50 outdoor wh
Order number EVH-15/95-WFW | F.01U.417.979
EVH-15/99-B G2 Horn load 15" 90x90 indoor bl
Order number EVH-15/99-B | F.01U.417.980
EVH-15/99-BFW G2 Horn load 15" 90x90 outdoor bl
Order number EVH-15/99-BFW | F.01U.417.982
EVH-15/99-W G2 Horn load 15" 90x90 indoor wh
Order number EVH-15/99-W | F.01U.417.981
EVH-15/99-WFW G2 Horn load 15" 90x90 outdoor wh
Order number EVH-15/99-WFW | F.01U.417.983
Accessories
EBK-M10L-4HS Eyebolt high-strength 45mm 4 Pack
Shoulder eyebolts with fender washers
Order number EBK-M10L-4HS | F.01U.401.125
EVF-UB-BLK-LB U-bracket for all EVF speakers black
Mounting bracket for EVF, black
Order number EVF-UB-BLK-LB | F.01U.283.510
Electro-Voice | EVH G2 Horn Load 15" 8 | 8
EVF-UB-WHT-LB U-bracket for all EVF speakers white
Mounting bracket for EVF, white
Order number EVF-UB-WHT-LB | F.01U.283.511
EVC-WB-BLK Wall bracket EVC 8",12",15" black
OmniMount style pan/tilt loudspeaker mount, black
Order number EVC-WB-BLK | F.01U.330.653
EVC-WB-WHT Wall bracket EVC 8",12",15" white
OmniMount style pan/tilt loudspeaker mount, white
Order number EVC-WB-WHT | F.01U.330.654
HRK-1B-LB Horizontal rigging kit black, EVF + EVF
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF, black
Order number HRK-1B-LB | F.01U.283.502
HRK-1W-LB Horizontal rigging kit white, EVF + EVF
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF, white
Order number HRK-1W-LB | F.01U.283.503
HRK-2B-LB Horizontal rigging kit black, EVF + EVH
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF & EVH full-range to EVF sub,
black
Order number HRK-2B-LB | F.01U.283.504
HRK-2W-LB Horizontal rigging kit white, EVF + EVH
Horizontal rigging kit for EVF & EVH full-range to EVF sub,
white